Arizona Board of Executive Clemency Board Hearing Posting Sheet
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October 21. 2024

WHITE, REGNAULD

BROWN, TIMOTHY
DAVIS, JOHNNY
MCCORD, LUCAS
LARIN, MICHAEL

MOLZAHN, RODNEY
MOYA, NATHANIEL

WEST, MICHAEL
JEPSEN, KEVIN
NELSON, NEIL
CAMPBELL,
MANRIQUEZ
DORAME, EMILIO
FISHER, BRANDON

ADC #

175445
078878
093416
223077
252177
089679
288139
290108
291797
361421
329373
356242
265503
349675
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October 22, 2024 ADC#
HAMILTON, KELLY 046036
MCMASTER, SCOTT 131607
BEGAY, LEO 165528
PRECIADO-VEGA, GENARO 156877
TARVIN, JOHNNY 067803
AKRAM, OMAR 260936
HALL, ANTHONY 351194

*SPECIAL HEARING PURSUANT TO ARS§31-403

NO PUBLIC COMMENT
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October 23, 2024

BORQUEZ, ARMANDO
WALKER, JAMES
PADILLA, ERIC
AVILES-LOPEZ, CLAUDIO
PEIRCE, CHRISTOPHER
WILL, HARLEY
AZADEGAN, BRANDON
DOMINGUEZ, BRANDON

**Hearing will begin at 8
AM

ADC#

031726
159279
109103
328096
343175
298933
300666
357655
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Qctober 24, 2024

VIGIL, MANNY
KELLY, SEAN
WILLIAMS,JOHN
GODOWN, DALE
MORENGO, ERICK
BEJARANO, JESUS
MALDONADO,
MOUSSEAUX,
GARCIA
ELLIOTT, JOHN
ROE, JEFFREY
DAVIDSON, ADAM
ORTIZ, UWALDO
PRIMM, JAMES
FERGUSON, BRIAN
**Hearing will
begin at 8 AM

Pursuant to ARS §38-331.02 {F), notice is hereby given to the members of the Arizona Board of Executive Clemency and to the general public that the AZBOEC will hold regular hearings. The
hearings will begin at 8:30 a.m. and will be held at 4000 N. Central Ave., Suite 2300, Phoenix, AZ 85012. A copy of the agenda for the hearings will be available at least 24 hours in advance. The
Board Chairman may elact to enter into Executive Session for the purpose of receiving legal advice with the attorney for the Board as authorized by A.R.S §38-431.03.A(3). Above is a list of the
hearings and the days which they will occur. Inmates or persons appearing on this posting may be subject to removal from the hearing docket at the time or prior to the hearing date. Please
note hearings are not held on friday.

AMERICAN DISABILITY ACT: Persons with disabilities may request reasonable accommodations such as sign language interpreters by contacting our office at 602-542-5656. Audio assistance

devices are present in the Board’s hearing room. Interpreter requests m:o:_n\w\vxm.,wm early,

Dated October 21, 2024

Signed:

sible to allow time to arrange the accommodation.
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ADCH#

303568
240364
327385
327478
260964
354856
298700
349087
345922
044316
309912
166785
323138
329415
335307
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Probable Cause

Parole Revocation

Home Arrest Revocation
CSR Revocation

Parole 412A

Parole 412B

Home Arrest

Absolute Discharge
Commutation Phase 1
Commutation Phase 2

Imminent Danger of Death
Special Order

by Court
Modification
Pardon Phase 1
Pardon Phase 2
Special Hearing
Executive Session
Training




