Arizona Board of Executive Clemency Board Hearing Posting Sheet



		æ	æ	æ	×	R	æ	æ	R	R	æ	Ħ	R	æ	æ	HRG
		FISHER, BRANDON	DORAME, EMILIO	MANRIQUEZ	CAMPBELL,	NELSON, NEIL	JEPSEN, KEVIN	WEST, MICHAEL	MOYA, NATHANIEL	MOLZAHN, RODNEY	LARIN, MICHAEL	MCCORD, LUCAS	DAVIS, JOHNNY	BROWN, TIMOTHY	WHITE, REGNAULD	October 21, 2024
		349675	265503	356242	329373	361421	291797	290108	288139	089679	252177	223077	093416	078878	175445	ADC#
						"SPEC			Š,	CS1	CS1	CS1	CS1	CS1	PA	HRG
						"SPECIAL HEARING FURSUANT TO ANS931-403 NO PUBLIC COMMENT			HALL, ANTHONY	AKRAM, OMAR	TARVIN, JOHNNY	PRECIADO-VEGA, GENARO 156877	BEGAY, LEO	MCMASTER, SCOTT	HAMILTON, KELLY	October 22, 2024
						COM-TCSCW	100		351194	260936	067803	156877	165528	131607	046036	ADC#
								IDD	CS1	CSI	CS1	CS1	PA	РВ	PA	HRG TYP
						AIVI	**Hearing will begin at 8	DOMINGUEZ, BRANDON	AZADEGAN, BRANDON	WILL, HARLEY	PEIRCE, CHRISTOPHER	AVILES-LOPEZ, CLAUDIO	PADILLA, ERIC	WALKER, JAMES	BORQUEZ, ARMANDO	October 23, 2024
								357655	300666	298933	343175	328096	109103	159279	031726	ADC#
	Œ	×	×	Ħ	æ	×	×	æ	æ	≈	₽	Ħ	×	æ	×	HRG
**Hearing will begin at 8 AM	FERGUSON, BRIAN	PRIMM, JAMES	ORTIZ, UWALDO	DAVIDSON, ADAM	ROE, JEFFREY	ELLIOTT, JOHN	GARCIA	MOUSSEAUX,	MALDONADO,	BEJARANO, JESUS	MORENO, ERICK	GODOWN, DALE	WILLIAMS, JOHN	KELLY, SEAN	VIGIL, MANNY	October 24, 2024
	335307	329415	323138	166785	309912	044316	345922	349087	298700	354856	260964	327478	327385	240364	303568	ADC#

Pursuant to ARS \$38-431.02 (F), notice is hereby given to the members of the Arizona Board of Executive Clemency and to the general public that the AZBOEC will hold regular hearings will begin at 8:30 a.m. and will be held at 4000 N. Central Ave., Suite 2300, Phoenix, AZ 85012. A copy of the agenda for the hearings will be available at least 24 hours in adva Board Chairman may elect to enter into Executive Session for the purpose of receiving legal advice with the attorney for the Board as authorized by A.R.S §38-431.03.A[3]. Above is a learnings and the days which they will occur. Inmates or persons appearing on this posting may be subject to removal from the hearing docket at the time or prior to the hearing date. note hearings are not held on friday.

AMERICAN DISABILITY ACT: Persons with disabilities may request reasonable accommodations such as sign language interpreters by contacting our office at 602-542-5656. Audio ass devices are present in the Board's hearing room. Interpreter requests should be made as early apply to allow time to arrange the accommodation.

Dated October 21, 2024

Signed: CHAIRMAN

	Legena:	
	PC	Probable Cause
	PAR	Parole Revocation
	HAR	Home Arrest Revocation
	R	CSR Revocation
	PΑ	Parole 412A
	PB	Parole 412B
	HА	Home Arrest
	ΑD	Absolute Discharge
igs. The	CS1	Commutation Phase 1
list of the	CS2	Commutation Phase 2
. Please	ŒŒ	Imminent Danger of Death
	603L	Special Order
	×	Modification
	P1	Pardon Phase 1
	P2	Pardon Phase 2
	Ø	Special Hearing
	×	Executive Session
	Т	Training